
First number is total of 1's

SUN-2 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

NOV A
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  32
Bear 32.53 01 72QCaffrey 0.002 20043 72 03,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

First number is total of 1's

SUN-2 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

NOV B
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 08 Yards:  0 SCT:  38
MomoHa! 32.96 01 76QMurphy 0.006 08116 76 04,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Katia 0.00 0 0AISGregory 0.005 12029 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Mei-Mei 32.26 01 76QMurphy 0.003 16033 76 04,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  32
Elf 25.14 01 55QEsherick 0.001 20037 55 03,4,5,6,7,10,20

First number is total of 1's

SUN-2 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

OPEN
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 08 Yards:  0 SCT:  38
Gina 54.28 16 3NQFuentes 0.008 08009 -13 03

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  32
Jazz 35.31 31 77QZislin 0.003 20039 74 03,2,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Chick 35.31 32 65QMosner 0.002 20190 62 04,4,5,6,7,9,10,20

Finnick 25.33 03 58QHeck 0.005 20036 58 03,3,4,5,6,7,10,20

Quinn 37.62 5 4NQArndt 0.004 20038 -1 04

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  0 SCT:  32
Silhouette 0.00 0 0NQByron 0.001 24305 0 0

First number is total of 1's

SUN-2 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

EX
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 08 Yards:  0 SCT:  38
Calle 0.00 0 0ABSBaldwin 0.0041 08274 0 0

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Surfer Dude 33.67 01 76QGilmer 0.0037 12277 76 05,2,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  32
'NSync 27.44 01 75QSchmitter 0.0010 20227 75 04,2,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Sir 30.62 02 72QStevenson 0.0017 20293 72 05,2,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Merry 35.81 3 2NQRimmer 0.0018 20290 -1 02

Rockit 42.96 10 4NQLichtenstein 0.0016 20294 -6 04

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  0 SCT:  32
Justus 0.00 0 0NQZeiner 0.005 24300 0 0
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First number is total of 1's

SUN-2 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

MAS
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 08 Yards:  0 SCT:  38
Dot 33.11 01 80QRotelle 0.0039 08114 80 06,2,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Brazen 36.35 02 76QThompson 0.0038 08275 76 05,2,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Trixie 40.46 23 76QBruno 0.0040 08112 74 05,2,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Viva 33.26 01 77QKessel 0.0036 12130 77 06,2,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Sadie 34.54 02 77QGregory 0.0034 12143 77 06,2,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Tweek 36.73 13 76QKessel 0.0033 12145 75 05,2,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Pip 36.39 1 5NQFarquhar 0.0035 12136 4 05

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Jolene 37.78 21 67QMorgan 0.0025 16180 65 05,2,4,5,6,7,8,10,20

Flash 41.55 62 66QFarquhar 0.0028 16150 60 04,2,4,5,6,7,8,10,20

Rip 40.02 5 4NQSharp 0.0027 16160 -1 04

Lettie 36.42 1 4NQAndrews 0.0023 16167 3 04

Beanie 39.36 4 4NQShaw 0.0026 16170 0 04

E.V. 43.16 8 5NQGichner 0.0024 16278 -3 05

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  32
Nemesis 32.00 01 77QThompson 0.006 20020 77 06,2,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Dozer 32.07 02 75QThompson 0.0013 20298 75 04,2,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Phil 33.99 13 76QSalerno 0.009 20230 75 05,2,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Karat 30.39 04 74QHaynes 0.0012 20221 74 04,2,3,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Rona 36.38 4 75QSchowalter 0.0011 20222 71 04,2,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Romeo 39.88 7 76QAndrews 0.007 20189 69 05,2,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Kiana 34.80 2 67QKraeuter 0.0015 20209 65 05,2,4,5,6,7,8,10,20

Declan 34.93 2 5NQMinnella 0.0014 20212 3 05

Tek 0.00 0 0ABSBennett 0.008 20285 0 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  0 SCT:  32
Smitten 34.63 21 79QMulligan 0.002 24248 77 05,2,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Wile E 28.19 02 76QSilver 0.004 24241 76 05,2,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Heaven 35.61 33 76QFitzgerald 0.001 24254 73 05,2,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Banter 36.98 44 76QHooper 0.003 24242 72 05,2,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

First number is total of 1's

SUN-2 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

NOV P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Bullet 0.00 0 0ABSColes 0.004 16020 0 0

First number is total of 1's

SUN-2 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

OPEN P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 08 Yards:  0 SCT:  38
Macie 0.00 0 0ABSMacLuskie 0.009 08004 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
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Chesney 32.36 01 68QDevlin 0.007 16006 68 06,4,5,6,8,9,10,20

Echo 43.15 8 4NQMygas 0.006 16269 -4 04

First number is total of 1's

SUN-2 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

EX P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Caico 38.17 3 5NQLichtenstein 0.0022 20270 2 05

First number is total of 1's

SUN-2 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

MAS P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 04 Yards:  0 SCT:  41
Hattie 37.13 01 74QShaw 0.0044 04048 74 03,2,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Castle 43.60 22 76QSmith 0.0042 04055 74 05,2,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Belle 0.00 0 0NQMcDonough 0.0043 04053 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Colt 36.97 11 77QSmith 0.0032 16071 76 06,2,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Happy 33.96 0 6NQGilmer 0.0031 16072 6 06

Taya 0.00 0 0ABSAndrews 0.0030 16083 0 0

Neo 0.00 0 0ABSBennett 0.0029 16084 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Brodie 29.56 01 77QMacLeod 0.0021 20094 77 06,2,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Mickey 37.44 22 76QReinhard 0.0019 20100 74 05,2,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Diamond 41.79 6 5NQBishop 0.0020 20099 -1 05

9/22/2019 Page 3 of 3 AKC AgileGenie by Jean Murray


